
  
Arka Educational & Cultural Trust (Regd.) 

Jain Institute of Technology, Davangere 
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

RESULT ANALYSIS SHEET FOR YEAR 2021-22 ODD SEM 
Class    : VII SEM                     Result with held/Absent                 : 00 
Total Strength : 140        No of First Class with Distinction : 55 
Total Pass  : 135        No of First Class    : 46 
Total Fail  : 96.42       No of Second Class     : 3

 

 

TOPPERS LIST 
Sl.NO. USN NAME MARKS PERCENTAGE 

1 4JD18CV071 RACHANA P N 723 90.37 

2 4JD19CV427 MOHAMMED SHOAIB M 706 88.25 

3 4JD18CV024 JEEVITHA P 701 87.62 

SL.No Subject 
Code Subject 

No. of 
students 

Appeared 

No. students 
passed 

No. 
students 

failed 
Percentage  

passing Faculty Name 

1. 18ME751 Energy and Environment 140 140  00 100 MADHU H T/ RAMESHA B T 

2. 18CV741 
Quality Surveying and Contract 

Management 
140  140  00 100 RAMESHA M/ RENUKA R 

3. 18CV71 
Design of RCC and Steel 

Structures 
140  137 03 97.85 

ARUNIMA MARTIN / 
MARUTHI T 

4. 18CV72 Ground water Hydraulics 140  139 01 99.28 
BASAVACHETANA G 
/SHASHI KIRAN D C 

5. 18CV73 Urban Town Planning 140  140 00 100 
CHETANA M /CHIRANJEEVI 

B P 

6. 18CVL76  Computer Aide Detailing of 
Structures 

140  139 01 99.28  

7. 18CVL77  Geotechnical Engineering Lab 140  140 00 100  

8. 18CVP78  Project Work Phase I 140  140 00 100  



 
Arka Educational & Cultural Trust (Regd.) 

Jain Institute of Technology, Davangere 
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

RESULT ANALYSIS SHEET FOR YEAR 2021-22 ODD SEM  
Class    : V SEM                     Result with held/Absent                 : 04 
Total Strength : 151        No of First Class with Distinction : 55 
Total Pass  : 115        No of First Class    : 56 
Total Fail  : 36        No of Second Class     : 40
Passing %    : 78.23%                                                                                   MPC Booked                                 : 00 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

TOPPERS LIST 
Sl.NO. USN NAME MARKS PERCENTAGE 

1 4JD19CV010 BHAVANA A C 720 90.00 

2 4JD19CV012 BHAVANA C G 715 89.38 

3 4JD20CV426 PAWAN POUDEL 713 89.13 
 

Subject 
Code Subject 

No. of 
students 
attended 

the 
exam 

No.of 
students 
Failed 

No. 
students 
passed Percentage  

passing 

18CV51 
Construction Management & 
Entrepreneurship 

151 
04 

147 
97.3 

18CV52 
Analysis of Indeterminate 
Structures 

151 
06 

145 
96.1 

18CV53 
Design of RC Structural 
Elements 

151 
21 

130 
86.1 

18CV54 Basic Geotechnical Engineering 151  21 130 86.1 

18CV55 
Municipal Waste Water 
Engineering 

151 
06 

145 
96.1 

18CV56 Highway Engineering 151  13 138 91.3 

18CVL57 Surveying Practice1 151  00 151 100 

18CVL58 
Concrete and Highway Materials 
Lab 

151 
06 

145 
96.1 



Arka Educational & Cultural Trust (Regd.) 

Jain Institute of Technology, Davangere 
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

RESULT ANALYSIS SHEET FOR YEAR 2021-22 ODD SEM  
Class    : III SEM                     Result with held/Absent                 : 03 
Total Strength : 121        No of First Class with Distinction : 18 
Total Pass  : 43        No of First Class    : 22 
Total Fail  : 75        No of Second Class     : 03
Passing %    : 36.44%                                                                                   MPC Booked                                 : 00 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  

TOPPERS LIST 
Sl.NO. USN NAME MARKS PERCENTAGE 

1 4JD20CV013 HARSHITHA K S 693 86.67 

2 4JD20CV010  CHINNAREDDYGARI  HAREESH 692 86.5 

3 4JD20CV047  YASHODHA 656 82.00 

4 4JD21CV402  AISHWARYA L 656 82.00 

Subject 
Code Subject 

No. of 
students 
attended 

the 
exam 

No.of 
students 
Failed 

No. 
students 
passed Percentage  

passing 

18MAT31 
Transform calculus Fourier 
Series and Numerical 
Techniques 

119 
53 66 55.46 

18CV32 Strength of Materials 119 54 65 54.62 

18CV33 Fluid Mechanics 119  45 74 62.18 

18CV34 Earth resources and Engineering 119  3 116 97.47 

18CV35 Basic Surveying 119  7 112 94.11 

18CV36 Engineering Geology 119  10 109 91.6 

18CVL37 
Computer Aided Building 
Planning and Drawing 

118 
0 118 100 

18CVL38 Building Material tesing Lab 118 6 112 94.9 


