



Jain Institute of Technology, Davangere

CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

RESULT ANALYSIS SHEET FOR YEAR 2021-22 ODD SEM

Class : VII SEM Result with held/Absent : 00

Total Strength : 140 No of First Class with Distinction : 55
Total Pass : 135 No of First Class : 46

Total Fail : 96.42 No of Second Class : 3

SL.No	Subject Code	Subject	No. of students Appeared	No. students passed	No. students failed	Percentage passing	Faculty Name
1.	18ME751	Energy and Environment	140	140	00	100	MADHU H T/ RAMESHA B T
2.	18CV741	Quality Surveying and Contract Management	140	140	00	100	RAMESHA M/ RENUKA R
3.	18CV71	Design of RCC and Steel Structures	140	137	03	97.85	ARUNIMA MARTIN / MARUTHI T
4.	18CV72	Ground water Hydraulics	140	139	01	99.28	BASAVACHETANA G /SHASHI KIRAN D C
5.	18CV73	Urban Town Planning	140	140	00	100	CHETANA M /CHIRANJEEVI B P
6.	18CVL76	Computer Aide Detailing of Structures	140	139	01	99.28	
7.	18CVL77	Geotechnical Engineering Lab	140	140	00	100	
8.	18CVP78	Project Work Phase I	140	140	00	100	

TOPPERS LIST						
Sl.NO.	USN	NAME	MARKS	PERCENTAGE		
1	4JD18CV071	RACHANA P N	723	90.37		
2	4JD19CV427	MOHAMMED SHOAIB M	706	88.25		
3	4JD18CV024	JEEVITHA P	701	87.62		



Jain Institute of Technology, Davangere

CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

RESULT ANALYSIS SHEET FOR YEAR 2021-22 ODD SEM

Class : **V SEM** Result with held/Absent : 04
Total Strength : 151 No of First Class with Distinction : 55

Total Pass : 115 No of First Class : 56

Total Fail : 36 No of Second Class : 40

Passing % : **78.23**% MPC Booked : 00

Subject Code	Subject	No. of students attended the exam	No.of students Failed	No. students passed	Percentage passing
18CV51	Construction Management & Entrepreneurship	151	04	147	97.3
18CV52	Analysis of Indeterminate Structures	151	06	145	96.1
18CV53	Design of RC Structural Elements	151	21	130	86.1
18CV54	Basic Geotechnical Engineering	151	21	130	86.1
18CV55	Municipal Waste Water Engineering	151	06	145	96.1
18CV56	Highway Engineering	151	13	138	91.3
18CVL57	Surveying Practice1	151	00	151	100
18CVL58	Concrete and Highway Materials Lab	151	06	145	96.1

	TOPPERS LIST						
Sl.NO.	USN	NAME	MARKS	PERCENTAGE			
1	4JD19CV010	BHAVANA A C	720	90.00			
2	4JD19CV012	BHAVANA C G	715	89.38			
3	4JD20CV426	PAWAN POUDEL	713	89.13			



Jain Institute of Technology, Davangere

CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

RESULT ANALYSIS SHEET FOR YEAR 2021-22 ODD SEM

Class : III SEM Result with held/Absent : 03

Total Strength : 121 No of First Class with Distinction : 18
Total Pass : 43 No of First Class : 22

Total Fail : 75 No of Second Class : 03

Passing % : **36.44**% MPC Booked : 00

Subject Code	Subject	No. of students attended the exam	No.of students Failed	No. students passed	Percentage passing
18MAT31	Transform calculus Fourier Series and Numerical	119	53	66	55.46
101/1/131	Techniques		33	00	33.40
18CV32	Strength of Materials	119	54	65	54.62
18CV33	Fluid Mechanics	119	45	74	62.18
18CV34	Earth resources and Engineering	119	3	116	97.47
18CV35	Basic Surveying	119	7	112	94.11
18CV36	Engineering Geology	119	10	109	91.6
18CVL37	Computer Aided Building Planning and Drawing	118	0	118	100
18CVL38	Building Material tesing Lab	118	6	112	94.9

TOPPERS LIST						
Sl.NO.	USN	NAME	MARKS	PERCENTAGE		
1	4JD20CV013	HARSHITHA K S	693	86.67		
2	4JD20CV010	CHINNAREDDYGARI HAREESH	692	86.5		
3	4JD20CV047	YASHODHA	656	82.00		
4	4JD21CV402	AISHWARYA L	656	82.00		